206-50

WINE WORKSHOP & KITCHEN

2 for1

Cocktail Menu

Offer available Friday - Tuesday, spm - 1opm and
Wednesday-Thursday 5pm - 6pm
when you order 2 of the same cocktails.

Spritz

Aperol, Campari or Hugo

Pina Colada

Daiquiri

Classic, Strawberry, Passionfruit or Banana
Negroni

Pornstar Martini
Bramble
Moscow Mule
Margarita

£13.00

£13.00
£13.00

£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00

£13.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%. A discretionary service charge of

12.5% will be added to your initial bill.



